Tyre Page 1 of 2

=]
| I | mi. || hhimm:ss | ++mi. ||+ |
T L) Start 0.00/ 00:00:01 0.00[ 00:00:01
Head north toward Taos St
| 2Turn left onto Taos St | 0.18| 00:00:58 || 0.19[ 00:00:59 |
| 3 Turn left onto Lindberg Dr | 0.00] 00:00:06 || 0.19]| 00:01:05 |
Q@ 4/(2) 1411 Lindberg Dr 0.16] 00:00:31 0.35] 00:01:36
Head south on Lindberg Dr
Q 5.3 1638-1742 Lindberg Dr 0.75( 00:01:29 1.10] 00:03:05
Head south on Lindberg Dr
@ 6.4 1800 Lindberg Dr 0.1 00:00:12 1.21|[ 00:03:17
Head west on Lindberg Dr
| 7| IContinue onto Summit Blvd | 0.08] 00:00:26 || 129 00:03:43 |
| 8| Turn right onto US-190 BUS W | 0.00] 00:00:06 || 130 00:03:49 |
Q@ 9.5 1804 Shortcut Hwy 1.52 00:03:07 2.82[ 00:06:56
Head northwest on US-190 BUS W
toward Nellie Dr
Q@ 10.(6) 1899 US-11 0.73| 00:01:29 3.54/| 00:08:25
Head southwest on Front St toward 1st
St
| 11)Turn right onto Bayou Liberty Rd | 0.00[ 00:00:01 || 3.55( 00:08:26 |
Q@ 12/((7) 7251614 Bayou Liberty Rd 4.28) 00:07:11 7.83|| 00:15:37
Head northwest on LLA-433 N/Bayou
Liberty Rd toward Camellia Dr.
| 13.[Turn left onto Bayou Paquet Rd | 0.02 00:00:05 || 7.85] 00:15:42 |
Q 14.(8) 600-32008 Bayou Paquet Rd 2.51|| 00:04:42 10.37][ 00:20:24
Head west on Bayou Paquet Rd toward
Page Rd
| 15 Continue onto Paquet Rd | 092 00:01:39 || 1129 00:22:03
Q@ 16.(9 31204 Paquet Rd 1.92 00:03:46 13.21]| 00:25:49
Head west on Paquet Rd toward
Transmitter Rd
| 17/|Continue onto Grand Ave | 0.31[ 00:00:45 || 13.52|| 00:26:34
, 18.{((10) 59404 Lacombe Harbor Rd 0.67|| 00:01:47 14.19(| 00:28:21
Head northeast on Lacombe Harbor
Rd/Lacombe Harbor Ln toward Canal
Dr.
| 19/Slight right onto S Oaklawn Dr | 0.64] 00:01:17 || 14.83|| 00:29:38 |
| 20/[Turn left onto US-190 W | 1.03 00:01:39 || 15.86] 00:31:17 |
21.|At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit 9.59|| 00:14:29 25.46|| 00:45:46
and stay on US-190 W
Il Il Il Il Il |
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| 22/[Turn left onto E Causeway Approach || 0.04] 00:00:16 || 25.50 00:46:02 |

@ 23/((11) 3067 E Causeway Approach 1.12|| 00:02:23 26.62|| 00:48:25
Head southwest on E Causeway
Approach toward City Park Ln

| 24)[Turn right onto Monroe St | 0.03]| 00:00:10 | 26.65| 00:48:35

@ 25//(12) 3795 LA-1087 0.21)| 00:00:28 26.86| 00:49:03
Head north toward W Causeway
Approach

| 26/Slight left onto W Causeway Approach]| 0.03]| 00:00:03 | 26.89| 00:49:06

, 27.\[(13) 13-99 W Causeway Approach 1.88|| 00:03:12 28.77|| 00:52:18
Head north on W Causeway Approach
toward Sandra Lee Dr

| 28]Slight left onto LA-22 W/Emerald Rd. || 3.04 00:05:06 | 31.81] 00:57:24

Q@ 29][(14) 100-112 L4-22 10.04 00:12:38 41.84[ 01:10:02
Head west on LA-22 W toward Water
St

@ 30/((15) 2498 LA-22 7.90| 00:11:32 49.74 01:21:34
Head west on LA-22 W/LA-445 S
toward N Bunker Hill Rd.

| 31)[Turn left onto SW Railroad Ave | 0.00] 00:00:05 | 49.75 01:21:39

@ 32](16) 131 SW Railroad Ave 1.61][ 00:02:30 51.36 01:24:09
Head south on US-51 BUS S/SW
Railroad Ave toward W Oak St.

33.||[Keep left at the fork and merge onto 0.95|| 00:01:04 52.31|| 01:25:13

I-55 S

| 34]Take exit 22 toward Frontage Rd | 041 00:00:36 | 52.72| 01:25:49

35/Turn right onto Old U.S. 51/Par Rd 51 0.03 00:00:07 52,76 01:25:56

(signs for Manchac)

Q@ 367 ol us. 51 7.65[ 00:08:33 60.41][ 01:34:29
Head south on Old U.S. 51/Par Rd 51

@ las owus.si I I | 60.41] 01:34:29
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